
STAPLES HIGH SCHOOL 
70 North Avenue, Westport, Connecticut 06880 

 
Guidance Department Phone: (203) 341-1225 Fax: (203) 341-1235 
 

 
 

2018-19 Guidance Department Directory 
 
Director of Guidance 
 
William Plunkett 203-341-1225 wplunkett@westportps.org 
 
School Counselors 
 
Cristina Banks 203-341-5133 cbanks@westportps.org 
Thomas Brown 203-341-1229 tbrown@westportps.org 
Victoria Capozzi 203-341-5198 vcapozzi@westportps.org 
Kimberly Curran 203-341-1233 kcurran@westportps.org 
Leslie Hammer 203-341-1228 lhammer@westportps.org 
Patricia Howells 203-341-1434 phowells@westportps.org 
Deborah Slocum 203-341-1234 dslocum@westportps.org 
Leslie Sporre 203-341-1232 lsporre@westportps.org 
Christine Talerico 203-341-1238 ctalerico@westportps.org 
P.J. Washenko 203-341-1431 pjwashenko@westportps.org 
 
School Counseling Intern 
 
Katrina Zaicek 203-341-1453 kzaicek@westportps.org 
 
Support Staff 
 
Fran Geraci, Guidance Secretary 203-341-1225 fgeraci@westportps.org 
Susan Fugitt, Registrar 203-341-1224 sfugitt@westportps.org 
Joanne Clericuzio, 203-341-1236 jclericuzio@westportps.org  

Guidance Paraprofessional 
Teale Stoller, 203-341-1886 tstoller@westportps.org  

College & Career Center Coordinator 
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